
Name Surname Gender Body Weight Weight Class Age Category 1st Attempt 2nd Attempt 3rd Attempt Total IPF Points Placing

Michelle Kruger F 73.5 76 Master1 45 50 55 55 54.15 1

Name Surname Gender Body Weight Weight Class Age Category 1st Attempt 2nd Attempt 3rd Attempt Total IPF Points Placing

Saeet Kannemeyer M 73.5 74 Junior 120 125 125 125 90.86 1

Fabio Yslie M 92.9 93 Junior 160 165 170 170 108.22 1

Sam Scherer M 92.4 93 Open 145 155 162.5 162.5 103.71 1

Vaughn Swart M 115.00 120 Open 100 105 110 110 64.10 1
Paulda van Wyk M 111.70 120 Open 100 105 110 105 61.83 2

Lionel Riley M 89.6 93 Master2 110 120 130 120 77.77 1

Charles Johnson M 104.6 105 Master2 150 180 180 150 90.60 1

Johan Kruger M 119.2 120 Master2 100 110 120 120 69.07 1

Overall Female Winner: Michelle Kruger

Overall Male Winner: Fabio Yslie
Top 3 per Category
Females

Name Surname IPF Points Placing
M2 Michelle Kruger 54.15 1

Top3 per Category
Males

Name Surname IPF Points Placing
Junior Fabio Yslie 108.22 1
Junior Saeet Kannemeyer 90.86 2

Open Sam Scherer 103.71 1
Open Vaughn Swart 64.10 2
Open Paulda van Wyk 61.83 3

M2 Charles Johnson 90.60 1
M2 Lionel Riley 77.77 2
M2 Johan Kruger 69.07 3

Covid 19 Compliance Officer: D. Vermeulen

Referees: E.Mobara
J. Bell
F. Hickman

Meet Director: C. Young

G-TEAM RAW CLUB COMPETITION - 12 June 2021
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                                                                                             Venue: Boat Angle Club, Gordon's Bay
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